
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535390261739445 RUDRA KUMAR 1 4 1

2 252535185622184336 SIDDHI 1 2 2

7 252543344542766493 LAKSHMI KUMARI 1 2 3

6 252539160322538878 ASWIN SINGH 1 2 4

4 252536629221761730 AMBIKA KUMARI 1 2 5

5 252538761122251166 SURYANSH JAISWAL 1 2 6

3 252535386822191979 AYUSH YADAV 1 2 7

18 252544603182906653 KARISHMA KUMARI 1 1 8

8 252537434821828979 PAHAL KUMARI 1 1 9

9 252538224701907958 AAYAANSH YADAV 1 1 10

16 252543734162857464 SHIVANSH PRAKASH 1 1 11

11 252539688262257352 AYUSHMAN 1 1 12

13 252541271422431101 RIDHI SINGH 1 1 13

12 252540596362262843 KAAVYA SINGH 1 1 14

15 252543657742793714 DIVYANSH KUMAR 1 1 15

14 252543314642849779 ATUL RAJ 1 1 16

10 252538947001998527 ADITYA YADUVANSHI 1 1 17

17 252543903342856223 BINDU PRIYA KUMARI 1 1 18

27 252540395322941995 RAJNANDANI KUMARI 1 NA 19

20 252535788302434183 SAKSHI KUMARI 1 NA 20

32 252543051822765652 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY 1 NA 21

23 252538581401982057 SAUMYA KUMARI 1 NA 22

39 252545065762970724 ARJU PANDEY 1 NA 23



 

28 252540906742228926 AIDAN KHAN 1 NA 24

25 252539786902090901 DIVYANSH KUMAR YADAV 1 NA 25

35 252544612702927527 SHRUTI KUMARI 1 NA 26

36 252544774702947040 ADITYA RAJ 1 NA 27

30 252542536222677237 DIVYANSH KUMAR 1 NA 28

22 252536830222245067 PRADIPTI YADAV 1 NA 29/ WL 1

34 252544171262868465 JAISIKA KUMARI 1 NA 30/ WL 2

31 252543030102704439 VIRAT JEE 1 NA 31/ WL 3

33 252543579222784462 DIVYANSH KUMAR 1 NA 32/ WL 4

26 252540201502112046 VIVAN BABU 1 NA 33/ WL 5

19 252535612701738938 VIDYA KUMARI 1 NA 34/ WL 6

38 252544975182961299 DHAIRYA KUMAR 1 NA 35/ WL 7

29 252541876042517194 SIWANGI PATEL 1 NA 36/ WL 8

21 252535960241740897 RUDRA SINGH 1 NA 37/ WL 9

24 252539749982274001 NIYATI KUMARI 1 NA
38/ WL

10

37 252544890662954101 SUPRIYA MISHRA 1 NA
39/ WL

11



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542566742704824 KAVYA 2 1 1/ WL 12

2 252542818982684590 JIYA RANJAN SINGH 2 1 2/ WL 13

16 252543333102887193 RISHU KUMAR 2 NA 3/ WL 14

10 252541727042468777 SHIVAM KUMAR 2 NA 4/ WL 15

9 252540044822099888 AMAN KUMAR 2 NA 5/ WL 16

6 252538507902862828 SHAILAVI KUMARI 2 NA 6/ WL 17

11 252541842082489841 SONALI KUMARI 2 NA 7/ WL 18

3 252536140721762962 ADWIK SHANDILYA 2 NA 8/ WL 19

22 252543869482848964 ARPITA KUMARI 2 NA 9/ WL 20

17 252543535322779978 AAZAM SIDDIQUI 2 NA
10/ WL

21

19 252543695302797063 ARYAN KUMAR 2 NA
11/ WL

22

13 252542289262706592 YOGESH TIWARI 2 NA
12/ WL

23

23 252543946002881863 SHORYA KUMAR 2 NA
13/ WL

24

12 252541888442510717 VIRAT VERMA 2 NA
14/ WL

25

15 252543203742719296 AADYA SRIVASTAVA 2 NA
15/ WL

26

5 252537164121817922 MD FARHAN ALI 2 NA
16/ WL

27

21 252543813002804585 RAUSHAN KUMAR 2 NA
17/ WL

28



 

4 252536734321768041 VANSH KUMAR 2 NA
18/ WL

29

20 252543782042802280 SHIVAM KUMAR 2 NA
19/ WL

30

8 252539320802103972 SATYAM 2 NA
20/ WL

31

14 252542955622694353 KRITIKA DWIVEDI 2 NA
21/ WL

32

7 252538793761992525 ANJALI KUMARI 2 NA
22/ WL

33

18 252543554722782478 PRIYANSHI SINGH 2 NA
23/ WL

34



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537883601850727 GANESH CHAUDHARI 3 3 1/ WL 35

2 252537206901993882 MAIRA FIRDAUS 3 1 2/ WL 36

3 252543080222705926 ADVIK RAAJ 3 1 3/ WL 37

42 252543804542927710 NAVYA KUMARI 3 NA 4/ WL 38

50 252544782022946842 VIBHOR KUMAR SINGH 3 NA 5/ WL 39

10 252538284442716237 CHIRAG RAJ 3 NA 6/ WL 40

8 252537876881846002 ARNIKA KUMARI 3 NA 7/ WL 41

49 252544626742973390 ARYAN RAJ 3 NA 8/ WL 42

9 252538185101900905 ARADHYA RAVI 3 NA 9/ WL 43

14 252538710042964980 APRAJITA SINGH 3 NA
10/ WL

44

37 252543373822793457 SURYANSHI YADAV 3 NA
11/ WL

45

12 252538556681931134 PRAKHAR RAI 3 NA
12/ WL

46

40 252543584002856953 AKSHAY PRATAP 3 NA
13/ WL

47

11 252538512261926389 SATWIK 3 NA
14/ WL

48

7 252537808041843196 PRIYA BHARTI 3 NA
15/ WL

49

26 252541414582357134 PRAGYA YADAV 3 NA
16/ WL

50

35 252543309302775220 TANISHKA RANI 3 NA
17/ WL

51



22 252540723062276108 KESHAV SHUKLA 3 NA
18/ WL

52

44 252544083462862498 AADI SHREE 3 NA
19/ WL

53

43 252543967382855206 VIVEK KUMAR 3 NA
20/ WL

54

52 252545059262970509 AADHYA SINGH 3 NA
21/ WL

55

18 252540217842117607 DEVANSH GUPTA 3 NA
22/ WL

56

53 252545103442973080 MD UMAIR 3 NA
23/ WL

57

24 252540811742611049 VIVEK KUMAR UPADHYAY 3 NA
24/ WL

58

29 252542834102704034 KRISHNA KUMAR 3 NA
25/ WL

59

51 252545053382967795 MAHEE VERMA 3 NA
26/ WL

60

27 252542389982610271 VAISHNAVI RAI 3 NA
27/ WL

61

45 252544225022871971 RABHAYAM KUMAR 3 NA
28/ WL

62

4 252536964862723988 IRA SAURABH 3 NA
29/ WL

63

19 252540425082166380 VAIBHAV KUMAR 3 NA
30/ WL

64

17 252540093822103737 NISHANT KUMAR 3 NA
31/ WL

65

23 252540783022197179 SURYANSHI 3 NA
32/ WL

66

16 252539802622084596 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA 3 NA
33/ WL

67

34 252543215882759707 ARUSHI KUMARI 3 NA
34/ WL

68

47 252544482562888975 VIBHU KUMAR PANDEY 3 NA
35/ WL

69



36 252543320022775779 ARYA SHASHWAT 3 NA
36/ WL

70

39 252543556362854639 ARADHANA RANI 3 NA
37/ WL

71

25 252541230242278991 ABHINAV ANAND 3 NA
38/ WL

72

46 252544243962875118 SAURAV KUMAR 3 NA
39/ WL

73

31 252542962442694616 ANSHIKA MAURYA 3 NA
40/ WL

74

33 252543066782706346 RADHA KUMARI 3 NA
41/ WL

75

6 252537793841841910 ALISA PARWEN 3 NA
42/ WL

76

41 252543604502856722 VIVEK RAJ 3 NA
43/ WL

77

21 252540547282173902 NANDANI KUMARI 3 NA
44/ WL

78

20 252540465882170061 ADITI KUMARI 3 NA
45/ WL

79

15 252539424922335509 AVIRAJ OJHA 3 NA
46/ WL

80

28 252542484442618209 SHREE VAIBHAV 3 NA
47/ WL

81

48 252544521942894284 AMRIT JEE 3 NA
48/ WL

82

13 252538561441931864 SUPRIYA KUMARI 3 NA
49/ WL

83

32 252543030822851568 VAIBHAV KUMAR PANDEY 3 NA
50/ WL

84

30 252542939722694200 AASTHA MAURYA 3 NA
51/ WL

85

5 252537618121833077 ASHUTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 3 NA
52/ WL

86

38 252543469582774532 ADVIK RAAJ 3 NA
53/ WL

87



 



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

7 252538171242513671 RUDRA PATHAK 4 NA 1/ WL 88

6 252538147482887104 AYUSH KUMAR PANDEY 4 NA 2/ WL 89

17 252542297862631864 ANSHIKA MAURYA 4 NA 3/ WL 90

21 252543911962863597 PRATIK KUMAR 4 NA 4/ WL 91

5 252538073321857580 RAUSHANI SINGH 4 NA 5/ WL 92

12 252541134442273156 ASIF ANSARI 4 NA 6/ WL 93

11 252540541462173772 SIDDHARTH YADAV 4 NA 7/ WL 94

19 252543198442714951 TRISHA SINGH 4 NA 8/ WL 95

3 252537050121946684 ANIKA KUMARI 4 NA 9/ WL 96

2 252536800221893733 HARSHITA CHAURASIYA 4 NA
10/ WL

97

1 252535455981840620 AAYANSH SINGH 4 NA
11/ WL

98

14 252541943902517875 ROHIT KUMAR 4 NA
12/ WL

99

20 252543591562786865 SHIVANSH KUMAR 4 NA
13/ WL

100

18 252542335082604916 KARTIK DWIVEDI 4 NA
14/ WL

101

8 252538259141907464 REYANSH KUMAR SHARMA 4 NA
15/ WL

102

4 252537945741850816 ANIK AHMAD 4 NA
16/ WL

103

16 252542270242603559 ANAYA 4 NA
17/ WL

104



 

9 252538532361930217 SHAURYA ADITYA 4 NA
18/ WL

105

15 252542191602595498 KHUSHI KUMARI 4 NA
19/ WL

106

13 252541228222418630 RIDHIMA KUMARI 4 NA
20/ WL

107

10 252539997882681057 ARPITA KUMARI 4 NA
21/ WL

108

22 252544240102874905 TAMNNA 4 NA
22/ WL

109



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

65 252539640562076378 ANU KUMARI 5 NA
1/ WL

110

105 252542971762899236 ANSH RAJ 5 NA
2/ WL

111

94 252542442582615465 ANKUR ADARSH 5 NA
3/ WL

112

56 252539126222004628 RUDRA KUMAR 5 NA
4/ WL

113

33 252537581162631996 ARADHYA MISHRA 5 NA
5/ WL

114

91 252542202782596591 TRISHA 5 NA
6/ WL

115

96 252542569862624874 SUDIKSHA KUMARI 5 NA
7/ WL

116

154 252545210582977532 NIHARIKA 5 NA
8/ WL

117

25 252537245001823621 SHASHVAT SUMAN 5 NA
9/ WL

118

143 252544788822946872 ADITYA VERMA 5 NA
10/ WL

119

2 252535348281731219 PALAK KUMARI 5 NA
11/ WL

120

66 252539756702081053 LAKSHMI KUMARI 5 NA
12/ WL

121

152 252545168042977241 RIYA KUMARI 5 NA
13/ WL

122



109 252543234702717191 ARYAN SINGH 5 NA
14/ WL

123

27 252537329381988604 NABIHA KHAN 5 NA
15/ WL

124

131 252544339222882283 PIYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
16/ WL

125

70 252540022562101717 RAJVEER KUMAR 5 NA
17/ WL

126

3 252535708401736613 VANSH SONU PRAJAPATI 5 NA
18/ WL

127

95 252542484502622198 KAVYA SINGH 5 NA
19/ WL

128

84 252541347762335917 GYANTU KUMAR 5 NA
20/ WL

129

100 252542678062633619 RISHABH RAJ 5 NA
21/ WL

130

17 252537143162164742 KARTIK 5 NA
22/ WL

131

59 252539219382010630 AARISH ALAM 5 NA
23/ WL

132

40 252537973501850221 KARTIK VERMA 5 NA
24/ WL

133

142 252544780942946865 ARAV KUMAR 5 NA
25/ WL

134

115 252543507902780640 TANYA SRIVASTAVA 5 NA
26/ WL

135

14 252537001801811501 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
27/ WL

136

13 252536954441776653 ARYA VEER SINGH 5 NA
28/ WL

137

12 252536764601851987 REYANSH RAJ 5 NA
29/ WL

138

21 252537181861987432 SAMRIDHI SINGH 5 NA
30/ WL

139

22 252537185141818280 UJJWAL PRASAD 5 NA
31/ WL

140



126 252544255762874498 ALOK KUMAR 5 NA
32/ WL

141

148 252545025742966102 ANANYA KUMARI 5 NA
33/ WL

142

92 252542244682598353 MONU KUMAR 5 NA
34/ WL

143

71 252540023822605661 PARTYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
35/ WL

144

113 252543381942768723 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY 5 NA
36/ WL

145

146 252544889062954055 RUDRA PRATAP 5 NA
37/ WL

146

35 252537627122185213 MOHAMMAD AFAQ 5 NA
38/ WL

147

149 252545056062967975 RISHU KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
39/ WL

148

133 252544538382893320 BHARGAV PANDEY 5 NA
40/ WL

149

125 252544226722872605 VIDYA KUMARI 5 NA
41/ WL

150

38 252537740021838773 AMRITA KUMARI 5 NA
42/ WL

151

88 252541968662523057 RAJVEER 5 NA
43/ WL

152

130 252544317002879318 ADITYA KUMAR 5 NA
44/ WL

153

61 252539454762023187 PRINC GUPTA 5 NA
45/ WL

154

132 252544380042883569 TAPASHYA KUMARI PANDEY 5 NA
46/ WL

155

8 252536426841754266 SUTANTU KUMAR 5 NA
47/ WL

156

81 252540865042694197 ADRASH KUMAR 5 NA
48/ WL

157

48 252538492201923639 AVANTIKA KUMARI 5 NA
49/ WL

158



151 252545112002972264 ANMOL KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
50/ WL

159

1 252535160881729623 DIWAKAR PANDEY 5 NA
51/ WL

160

107 252543049522717280 AARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
52/ WL

161

69 252540014722097125 SANJNA KUMARI 5 NA
53/ WL

162

119 252543875922870154 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
54/ WL

163

124 252544214782871636 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
55/ WL

164

153 252545173942975651 RADHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
56/ WL

165

80 252540760042192142 SHREYANSH VERMA 5 NA
57/ WL

166

23 252537213081819223 ANKUSH DUBEY 5 NA
58/ WL

167

77 252540511142171439 SARTHAK 5 NA
59/ WL

168

10 252536515681758022 ARPIT KUMAR 5 NA
60/ WL

169

51 252538578381933016 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 5 NA
61/ WL

170

49 252538502062893509 PRAGYA RAI 5 NA
62/ WL

171

64 252539615022067671 HIMANSHU PATEL 5 NA
63/ WL

172

46 252538290602686502 ABHISHEK KUMAR 5 NA
64/ WL

173

103 252542845462687949 ASTHA MISHRA 5 NA
65/ WL

174

150 252545077122973552 KRITI YADAV 5 NA
66/ WL

175

9 252536476381756306 JIYANSHI SHASHWAT 5 NA
67/ WL

176



47 252538347421947008 PRIYANSHI KUMARI 5 NA
68/ WL

177

79 252540722742189496 SURYANSHU KUMAR 5 NA
69/ WL

178

68 252539965022094774 ARAYAN SHARMA 5 NA
70/ WL

179

147 252544916442957881 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
71/ WL

180

83 252541012202253896 DIVYA KUMARI 5 NA
72/ WL

181

87 252541768582454101 AKSHITA PAL 5 NA
73/ WL

182

16 252537133761816739 YATHARTH SINGH 5 NA
74/ WL

183

53 252538737161984968 SATYAM KUMAR UPADHYAY 5 NA
75/ WL

184

93 252542304242676581 RUDRA 5 NA
76/ WL

185

6 252536142901744691 MANVI KUMARI 5 NA
77/ WL

186

19 252537158721817943 ARSH PANDEY 5 NA
78/ WL

187

50 252538566961931944 ARNIT PRAKASH 5 NA
79/ WL

188

63 252539552062202027 NITIN KUMAR 5 NA
80/ WL

189

5 252535878161739101 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
81/ WL

190

86 252541691102765568 ARUSHI SINGH 5 NA
82/ WL

191

78 252540593542177426 SUBHAM SINGH 5 NA
83/ WL

192

75 252540497942169758 NAVYA SINGH 5 NA
84/ WL

193

137 252544591722974213 SATYAM KUMAR 5 NA
85/ WL

194



117 252543675182793908 ABHIMANYU 5 NA
86/ WL

195

98 252542627102629289 SHREYA KUMARI 5 NA
87/ WL

196

99 252542665222632690 RUHI RAJ 5 NA
88/ WL

197

118 252543712742971254 ARYAN SINGH 5 NA
89/ WL

198

140 252544758002946006 SATYAM KUMAR 5 NA
90/ WL

199

29 252537379621824474 ANNYA KUMARI CHAUHAN 5 NA
91/ WL

200

20 252537169381817386 RITIK KUMAR 5 NA
92/ WL

201

36 252537638701833570 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
93/ WL

202

121 252543897302887743 MAHI KUMARI 5 NA
94/ WL

203

62 252539469062023750 ARUSHI KUMARI 5 NA
95/ WL

204

128 252544278222877953 YURAJ KUMAR SAH 5 NA
96/ WL

205

145 252544867982952615 ANMOL KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
97/ WL

206

122 252543935382861589 VINIT KUMAR 5 NA
98/ WL

207

120 252543894042876096 RISHITA KUMARI 5 NA
99/ WL

208

39 252537799541843302 DIVYA TIWARI 5 NA
100/ WL

209

57 252539140442011010 RUDRAKSH KUMAR RAI 5 NA
101/ WL

210

101 252542772342682175 SAKSHI SONI 5 NA
102/ WL

211

112 252543319062757137 AKRITI KUMARI 5 NA
103/ WL

212



89 252542165622590034 SARSWAT KUMAR 5 NA
104/ WL

213

108 252543168562712822 AANAND KRISHNA 5 NA
105/ WL

214

42 252538202961903529 REEJA TIWARI 5 NA
106/ WL

215

97 252542621782683906 ARJU PARVEEN 5 NA
107/ WL

216

60 252539389022112008 PRABHASH AUTAR 5 NA
108/ WL

217

76 252540510782170225 ARADHYA SINGH 5 NA
109/ WL

218

11 252536569342970159 ARYAN KUMAR SINHA 5 NA
110/ WL

219

74 252540447082168052 SANVI SUMAN 5 NA
111/ WL

220

144 252544821022949095 KHOOSHBOO PAL 5 NA
112/ WL

221

54 252539024222000086 VISHNU KUMAR 5 NA
113/ WL

222

4 252535751541736469 HIMANSHU RAJBHAR 5 NA
114/ WL

223

104 252542882982689073 MD SANAD ANWAR 5 NA
115/ WL

224

18 252537155941818157 ANANYA 5 NA
116/ WL

225

127 252544260842876666 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 5 NA
117/ WL

226

114 252543405122773040 SURYA PRATAP OJHA 5 NA
118/ WL

227

106 252543022722700883 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
119/ WL

228

15 252537017122801878 AYUSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 5 NA
120/ WL

229

30 252537404621823973 ATHARV BHARGAV 5 NA
121/ WL

230



43 252538269121906827 SAKSHI KUMARI 5 NA
122/ WL

231

85 252541500062768843 NASRIN PRAVEEN 5 NA
123/ WL

232

32 252537489101827533 SURYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
124/ WL

233

136 252544584422936229 MAHI KUMARI 5 NA
125/ WL

234

28 252537364421823581 MD. AHAN 5 NA
126/ WL

235

123 252544170342867789 RAYYAN ANWAR 5 NA
127/ WL

236

24 252537229301821785 PRADEEP CHAUHAN 5 NA
128/ WL

237

141 252544765622946790 SAMRIDDHI GUPTA 5 NA
129/ WL

238

58 252539193542023615 GAURAV KUMAR 5 NA
130/ WL

239

7 252536177621770663 SHIVANGI KUMARI 5 NA
131/ WL

240

134 252544558642896570 ABHAY KUMAR 5 NA
132/ WL

241

73 252540371382165364 VINAYAK SINGH 5 NA
133/ WL

242

82 252540934442247261 VIVEK THAKUR 5 NA
134/ WL

243

102 252542785282683738 DIVYANSH VERMA 5 NA
135/ WL

244

41 252538199761901759 TANUSH KUMAR SINHA 5 NA
136/ WL

245

37 252537736662894534 RAGHAV JEE PANDEY 5 NA
137/ WL

246

138 252544602922959556 SAGUN 5 NA
138/ WL

247

135 252544575222979522 KUNDAN KUMAR GOND 5 NA
139/ WL

248



 

110 252543294682896416 RUDRANSH 5 NA
140/ WL

249

44 252538270341907976 MAHI JAISWAL 5 NA
141/ WL

250

90 252542179042598609 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 5 NA
142/ WL

251

26 252537321241822478 SAMAR ANWAR 5 NA
143/ WL

252

45 252538277822333765 ARYAN SHASHWAT 5 NA
144/ WL

253

55 252539094042173831 NAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
145/ WL

254

34 252537608302859766 NITYA PAL 5 NA
146/ WL

255

67 252539847142967388 AVAROHI KUMARI 5 NA
147/ WL

256

52 252538653381940500 AAYANSH KUMAR TIWARI 5 NA
148/ WL

257

116 252543670182793752 SHAURYA KUMAR 5 NA
149/ WL

258

72 252540268402118634 ANSHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
150/ WL

259

111 252543298442811297 ANKUSH KUMAR 5 NA
151/ WL

260

129 252544295202879595 ARCHANA KUMARI 5 NA
152/ WL

261

139 252544736202947613 RISHU KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
153/ WL

262

31 252537445561827364 VIKRANT KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
154/ WL

263



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536629221761730 AMBIKA KUMARI 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 252539160322538878 ASWIN SINGH 1 2 2/ WL 2

3 252543344542766493 LAKSHMI KUMARI 1 2 3/ WL 3

7 252543657742793714 DIVYANSH KUMAR 1 1 4/ WL 4

4 252538224701907958 AAYAANSH YADAV 1 1 5/ WL 5

5 252538947001998527 ADITYA YADUVANSHI 1 1 6/ WL 6

6 252541271422431101 RIDHI SINGH 1 1 7/ WL 7

10 252542536222677237 DIVYANSH KUMAR 1 NA 8/ WL 8

11 252543579222784462 DIVYANSH KUMAR 1 NA 9/ WL 9

13 252544774702947040 ADITYA RAJ 1 NA
10/ WL

10

9 252539786902090901 DIVYANSH KUMAR YADAV 1 NA
11/ WL

11

8 252535788302434183 SAKSHI KUMARI 1 NA
12/ WL

12

14 252544975182961299 DHAIRYA KUMAR 1 NA
13/ WL

13

12 252544612702927527 SHRUTI KUMARI 1 NA
14/ WL

14

22 252543554722782478 PRIYANSHI SINGH 2 NA
15/ WL

15

16 252537164121817922 MD FARHAN ALI 2 NA
16/ WL

16

23 252543695302797063 ARYAN KUMAR 2 NA
17/ WL

17



21 252543333102887193 RISHU KUMAR 2 NA
18/ WL

18

25 252543813002804585 RAUSHAN KUMAR 2 NA
19/ WL

19

19 252541842082489841 SONALI KUMARI 2 NA
20/ WL

20

20 252541888442510717 VIRAT VERMA 2 NA
21/ WL

21

15 252536734321768041 VANSH KUMAR 2 NA
22/ WL

22

24 252543782042802280 SHIVAM KUMAR 2 NA
23/ WL

23

18 252540044822099888 AMAN KUMAR 2 NA
24/ WL

24

17 252539320802103972 SATYAM 2 NA
25/ WL

25

26 252537883601850727 GANESH CHAUDHARI 3 3
26/ WL

26

27 252537206901993882 MAIRA FIRDAUS 3 1
27/ WL

27

28 252543080222705926 ADVIK RAAJ 3 1
28/ WL

28

44 252543967382855206 VIVEK KUMAR 3 NA
29/ WL

29

43 252543469582774532 ADVIK RAAJ 3 NA
30/ WL

30

40 252542962442694616 ANSHIKA MAURYA 3 NA
31/ WL

31

31 252537876881846002 ARNIKA KUMARI 3 NA
32/ WL

32

42 252543373822793457 SURYANSHI YADAV 3 NA
33/ WL

33

45 252545053382967795 MAHEE VERMA 3 NA
34/ WL

34

39 252542939722694200 AASTHA MAURYA 3 NA
35/ WL

35



32 252538512261926389 SATWIK 3 NA
36/ WL

36

41 252543215882759707 ARUSHI KUMARI 3 NA
37/ WL

37

29 252536964862723988 IRA SAURABH 3 NA
38/ WL

38

37 252540425082166380 VAIBHAV KUMAR 3 NA
39/ WL

39

33 252538561441931864 SUPRIYA KUMARI 3 NA
40/ WL

40

36 252540217842117607 DEVANSH GUPTA 3 NA
41/ WL

41

35 252540093822103737 NISHANT KUMAR 3 NA
42/ WL

42

34 252538710042964980 APRAJITA SINGH 3 NA
43/ WL

43

30 252537793841841910 ALISA PARWEN 3 NA
44/ WL

44

38 252541414582357134 PRAGYA YADAV 3 NA
45/ WL

45

52 252542270242603559 ANAYA 4 NA
46/ WL

46

51 252541134442273156 ASIF ANSARI 4 NA
47/ WL

47

53 252542297862631864 ANSHIKA MAURYA 4 NA
48/ WL

48

50 252540541462173772 SIDDHARTH YADAV 4 NA
49/ WL

49

47 252538073321857580 RAUSHANI SINGH 4 NA
50/ WL

50

54 252543591562786865 SHIVANSH KUMAR 4 NA
51/ WL

51

49 252538532361930217 SHAURYA ADITYA 4 NA
52/ WL

52

48 252538259141907464 REYANSH KUMAR SHARMA 4 NA
53/ WL

53



46 252537945741850816 ANIK AHMAD 4 NA
54/ WL

54

55 252543911962863597 PRATIK KUMAR 4 NA
55/ WL

55

113 252544170342867789 RAYYAN ANWAR 5 NA
56/ WL

56

63 252537155941818157 ANANYA 5 NA
57/ WL

57

62 252537143162164742 KARTIK 5 NA
58/ WL

58

59 252536476381756306 JIYANSHI SHASHWAT 5 NA
59/ WL

59

86 252539640562076378 ANU KUMARI 5 NA
60/ WL

60

104 252542621782683906 ARJU PARVEEN 5 NA
61/ WL

61

83 252539389022112008 PRABHASH AUTAR 5 NA
62/ WL

62

84 252539454762023187 PRINC GUPTA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

80 252539024222000086 VISHNU KUMAR 5 NA
64/ WL

64

85 252539469062023750 ARUSHI KUMARI 5 NA
65/ WL

65

107 252543234702717191 ARYAN SINGH 5 NA
66/ WL

66

64 252537169381817386 RITIK KUMAR 5 NA
67/ WL

67

123 252544788822946872 ADITYA VERMA 5 NA
68/ WL

68

121 252544765622946790 SAMRIDDHI GUPTA 5 NA
69/ WL

69

92 252540511142171439 SARTHAK 5 NA
70/ WL

70

68 252537489101827533 SURYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
71/ WL

71



120 252544758002946006 SATYAM KUMAR 5 NA
72/ WL

72

91 252540447082168052 SANVI SUMAN 5 NA
73/ WL

73

87 252539756702081053 LAKSHMI KUMARI 5 NA
74/ WL

74

72 252537740021838773 AMRITA KUMARI 5 NA
75/ WL

75

76 252538290602686502 ABHISHEK KUMAR 5 NA
76/ WL

76

95 252540865042694197 ADRASH KUMAR 5 NA
77/ WL

77

77 252538347421947008 PRIYANSHI KUMARI 5 NA
78/ WL

78

115 252544226722872605 VIDYA KUMARI 5 NA
79/ WL

79

88 252539847142967388 AVAROHI KUMARI 5 NA
80/ WL

80

75 252538270341907976 MAHI JAISWAL 5 NA
81/ WL

81

118 252544339222882283 PIYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
82/ WL

82

111 252543897302887743 MAHI KUMARI 5 NA
83/ WL

83

56 252535751541736469 HIMANSHU RAJBHAR 5 NA
84/ WL

84

124 252544821022949095 KHOOSHBOO PAL 5 NA
85/ WL

85

100 252541968662523057 RAJVEER 5 NA
86/ WL

86

93 252540593542177426 SUBHAM SINGH 5 NA
87/ WL

87

114 252544214782871636 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
88/ WL

88

122 252544780942946865 ARAV KUMAR 5 NA
89/ WL

89



102 252542304242676581 RUDRA 5 NA
90/ WL

90

99 252541768582454101 AKSHITA PAL 5 NA
91/ WL

91

109 252543670182793752 SHAURYA KUMAR 5 NA
92/ WL

92

66 252537364421823581 MD. AHAN 5 NA
93/ WL

93

125 252544889062954055 RUDRA PRATAP 5 NA
94/ WL

94

101 252542244682598353 MONU KUMAR 5 NA
95/ WL

95

71 252537638701833570 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
96/ WL

96

105 252542772342682175 SAKSHI SONI 5 NA
97/ WL

97

106 252542785282683738 DIVYANSH VERMA 5 NA
98/ WL

98

94 252540760042192142 SHREYANSH VERMA 5 NA
99/ WL

99

65 252537245001823621 SHASHVAT SUMAN 5 NA
100/ WL

100

110 252543875922870154 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
101/ WL

101

78 252538492201923639 AVANTIKA KUMARI 5 NA
102/ WL

102

74 252538269121906827 SAKSHI KUMARI 5 NA
103/ WL

103

112 252543935382861589 VINIT KUMAR 5 NA
104/ WL

104

61 252537001801811501 AYUSH KUMAR 5 NA
105/ WL

105

60 252536515681758022 ARPIT KUMAR 5 NA
106/ WL

106

126 252544916442957881 ARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
107/ WL

107



119 252544591722974213 SATYAM KUMAR 5 NA
108/ WL

108

116 252544255762874498 ALOK KUMAR 5 NA
109/ WL

109

67 252537445561827364 VIKRANT KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
110/ WL

110

79 252538502062893509 PRAGYA RAI 5 NA
111/ WL

111

82 252539219382010630 AARISH ALAM 5 NA
112/ WL

112

57 252535878161739101 ANSH KUMAR 5 NA
113/ WL

113

89 252540014722097125 SANJNA KUMARI 5 NA
114/ WL

114

81 252539094042173831 NAVYA KUMARI 5 NA
115/ WL

115

98 252541500062768843 NASRIN PRAVEEN 5 NA
116/ WL

116

96 252540934442247261 VIVEK THAKUR 5 NA
117/ WL

117

69 252537608302859766 NITYA PAL 5 NA
118/ WL

118

117 252544278222877953 YURAJ KUMAR SAH 5 NA
119/ WL

119

127 252545077122973552 KRITI YADAV 5 NA
120/ WL

120

73 252537973501850221 KARTIK VERMA 5 NA
121/ WL

121

70 252537627122185213 MOHAMMAD AFAQ 5 NA
122/ WL

122

90 252540022562101717 RAJVEER KUMAR 5 NA
123/ WL

123

128 252545173942975651 RADHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
124/ WL

124

103 252542569862624874 SUDIKSHA KUMARI 5 NA
125/ WL

125



 

108 252543298442811297 ANKUSH KUMAR 5 NA
126/ WL

126

58 252536142901744691 MANVI KUMARI 5 NA
127/ WL

127

97 252541012202253896 DIVYA KUMARI 5 NA
128/ WL

128



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252539688262257352 AYUSHMAN 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 252543903342856223 BINDU PRIYA KUMARI 1 1 2/ WL 2

5 252544171262868465 JAISIKA KUMARI 1 NA 3/ WL 3

3 252540201502112046 VIVAN BABU 1 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252543030102704439 VIRAT JEE 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252541727042468777 SHIVAM KUMAR 2 NA 6/ WL 6

16 252544626742973390 ARYAN RAJ 3 NA 7/ WL 7

15 252544225022871971 RABHAYAM KUMAR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

10 252540465882170061 ADITI KUMARI 3 NA 9/ WL 9

14 252543604502856722 VIVEK RAJ 3 NA
10/ WL

10

9 252538284442716237 CHIRAG RAJ 3 NA
11/ WL

11

8 252538185101900905 ARADHYA RAVI 3 NA
12/ WL

12

12 252543309302775220 TANISHKA RANI 3 NA
13/ WL

13

7 252537808041843196 PRIYA BHARTI 3 NA
14/ WL

14

11 252542834102704034 KRISHNA KUMAR 3 NA
15/ WL

15

13 252543584002856953 AKSHAY PRATAP 3 NA
16/ WL

16

19 252544240102874905 TAMNNA 4 NA
17/ WL

17



18 252541943902517875 ROHIT KUMAR 4 NA
18/ WL

18

17 252541228222418630 RIDHIMA KUMARI 4 NA
19/ WL

19

30 252542484502622198 KAVYA SINGH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

34 252543049522717280 AARADHYA KUMARI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

28 252541347762335917 GYANTU KUMAR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

21 252537185141818280 UJJWAL PRASAD 5 NA
23/ WL

23

37 252545210582977532 NIHARIKA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

20 252536764601851987 REYANSH RAJ 5 NA
25/ WL

25

25 252539126222004628 RUDRA KUMAR 5 NA
26/ WL

26

32 252542678062633619 RISHABH RAJ 5 NA
27/ WL

27

27 252539552062202027 NITIN KUMAR 5 NA
28/ WL

28

23 252537379621824474 ANNYA KUMARI CHAUHAN 5 NA
29/ WL

29

36 252545168042977241 RIYA KUMARI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

22 252537229301821785 PRADEEP CHAUHAN 5 NA
31/ WL

31

26 252539193542023615 GAURAV KUMAR 5 NA
32/ WL

32

31 252542665222632690 RUHI RAJ 5 NA
33/ WL

33

33 252543022722700883 ARYAN KUMAR 5 NA
34/ WL

34

29 252542202782596591 TRISHA 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

35 252543294682896416 RUDRANSH 5 NA
36/ WL

36

24 252538566961931944 ARNIT PRAKASH 5 NA
37/ WL

37



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252544603182906653 KARISHMA KUMARI 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 252538581401982057 SAUMYA KUMARI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252538507902862828 SHAILAVI KUMARI 2 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252544575222979522 KUNDAN KUMAR GOND 5 NA 4/ WL 4



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

74 252540783022197179 SURYANSHI 1

151 252545112002972264 ANMOL KUMAR SINGH 2

137 252544626742973390 ARYAN RAJ 3

136 252544603182906653 KARISHMA KUMARI 4

62 252540022562101717 RAJVEER KUMAR 5

82 252541727042468777 SHIVAM KUMAR 6

29 252537883601850727 GANESH CHAUDHARI 7

38 252538284442716237 CHIRAG RAJ 8

23 252537627122185213 MOHAMMAD AFAQ 9

7 252536569342970159 ARYAN KUMAR SINHA 10

100 252542785282683738 DIVYANSH VERMA 11/ WL 1

110 252543234702717191 ARYAN SINGH 12/ WL 2

146 252544916442957881 ARADHYA KUMARI 13/ WL 3

19 252537364421823581 MD. AHAN 14/ WL 4

77 252541012202253896 DIVYA KUMARI 15/ WL 5

99 252542772342682175 SAKSHI SONI 16/ WL 6

70 252540593542177426 SUBHAM SINGH 17/ WL 7

32 252538171242513671 RUDRA PATHAK 18/ WL 8

130 252544240102874905 TAMNNA 19/ WL 9

133 252544482562888975 VIBHU KUMAR PANDEY 20/ WL 10

153 252545210582977532 NIHARIKA 21/ WL 11

22 252537608302859766 NITYA PAL 22/ WL 12

52 252539320802103972 SATYAM 23/ WL 13

140 252544765622946790 SAMRIDDHI GUPTA 24/ WL 14

1 252535751541736469 HIMANSHU RAJBHAR 25/ WL 15



109 252543203742719296 AADYA SRIVASTAVA 26/ WL 16

15 252537169381817386 RITIK KUMAR 27/ WL 17

37 252538270341907976 MAHI JAISWAL 28/ WL 18

147 252544975182961299 DHAIRYA KUMAR 29/ WL 19

31 252538073321857580 RAUSHANI SINGH 30/ WL 20

2 252535788302434183 SAKSHI KUMARI 31/ WL 21

134 252544575222979522 KUNDAN KUMAR GOND 32/ WL 22

30 252537973501850221 KARTIK VERMA 33/ WL 23

113 252543333102887193 RISHU KUMAR 34/ WL 24

41 252538502062893509 PRAGYA RAI 35/ WL 25

135 252544591722974213 SATYAM KUMAR 36/ WL 26

117 252543591562786865 SHIVANSH KUMAR 37/ WL 27

85 252541888442510717 VIRAT VERMA 38/ WL 28

28 252537876881846002 ARNIKA KUMARI 39/ WL 29

121 252543894042876096 RISHITA KUMARI 40/ WL 30

89 252542202782596591 TRISHA 41/ WL 31

139 252544758002946006 SATYAM KUMAR 42/ WL 32

48 252539024222000086 VISHNU KUMAR 43/ WL 33

45 252538566961931944 ARNIT PRAKASH 44/ WL 34

21 252537489101827533 SURYANSH KUMAR 45/ WL 35

11 252536964862723988 IRA SAURABH 46/ WL 36

72 252540723062276108 KESHAV SHUKLA 47/ WL 37

116 252543579222784462 DIVYANSH KUMAR 48/ WL 38

111 252543298442811297 ANKUSH KUMAR 49/ WL 39

97 252542665222632690 RUHI RAJ 50/ WL 40

128 252544225022871971 RABHAYAM KUMAR 51/ WL 41

80 252541414582357134 PRAGYA YADAV 52/ WL 42

142 252544780942946865 ARAV KUMAR 53/ WL 43

35 252538259141907464 REYANSH KUMAR SHARMA 54/ WL 44

40 252538492201923639 AVANTIKA KUMARI 55/ WL 45

123 252543903342856223 BINDU PRIYA KUMARI 56/ WL 46



55 252539469062023750 ARUSHI KUMARI 57/ WL 47

126 252544171262868465 JAISIKA KUMARI 58/ WL 48

81 252541500062768843 NASRIN PRAVEEN 59/ WL 49

43 252538532361930217 SHAURYA ADITYA 60/ WL 50

51 252539193542023615 GAURAV KUMAR 61/ WL 51

91 252542304242676581 RUDRA 62/ WL 52

106 252543049522717280 AARADHYA KUMARI 63/ WL 53

13 252537155941818157 ANANYA 64/ WL 54

9 252536734321768041 VANSH KUMAR 65/ WL 55

33 252538185101900905 ARADHYA RAVI 66/ WL 56

66 252540371382165364 VINAYAK SINGH 67/ WL 57

50 252539126222004628 RUDRA KUMAR 68/ WL 58

26 252537793841841910 ALISA PARWEN 69/ WL 59

58 252539786902090901 DIVYANSH KUMAR YADAV 70/ WL 60

6 252536515681758022 ARPIT KUMAR 71/ WL 61

5 252536476381756306 JIYANSHI SHASHWAT 72/ WL 62

129 252544226722872605 VIDYA KUMARI 73/ WL 63

150 252545059262970509 AADHYA SINGH 74/ WL 64

27 252537808041843196 PRIYA BHARTI 75/ WL 65

16 252537185141818280 UJJWAL PRASAD 76/ WL 66

10 252536764601851987 REYANSH RAJ 77/ WL 67

47 252538710042964980 APRAJITA SINGH 78/ WL 68

138 252544736202947613 RISHU KUMAR SINGH 79/ WL 69

90 252542270242603559 ANAYA 80/ WL 70

53 252539389022112008 PRABHASH AUTAR 81/ WL 71

103 252543022722700883 ARYAN KUMAR 82/ WL 72

17 252537206901993882 MAIRA FIRDAUS 83/ WL 73

39 252538347421947008 PRIYANSHI KUMARI 84/ WL 74

25 252537740021838773 AMRITA KUMARI 85/ WL 75

107 252543080222705926 ADVIK RAAJ 86/ WL 76

73 252540760042192142 SHREYANSH VERMA 87/ WL 77



102 252542845462687949 ASTHA MISHRA 88/ WL 78

83 252541768582454101 AKSHITA PAL 89/ WL 79

59 252539847142967388 AVAROHI KUMARI 90/ WL 80

64 252540093822103737 NISHANT KUMAR 91/ WL 81

78 252541134442273156 ASIF ANSARI 92/ WL 82

67 252540425082166380 VAIBHAV KUMAR 93/ WL 83

75 252540865042694197 ADRASH KUMAR 94/ WL 84

143 252544788822946872 ADITYA VERMA 95/ WL 85

118 252543604502856722 VIVEK RAJ 96/ WL 86

125 252543967382855206 VIVEK KUMAR 97/ WL 87

148 252545053382967795 MAHEE VERMA 98/ WL 88

104 252543030102704439 VIRAT JEE 99/ WL 89

36 252538269121906827 SAKSHI KUMARI 100/ WL 90

18 252537245001823621 SHASHVAT SUMAN 101/ WL 91

108 252543168562712822 AANAND KRISHNA 102/ WL 92

105 252543030822851568 VAIBHAV KUMAR PANDEY 103/ WL 93

131 252544255762874498 ALOK KUMAR 104/ WL 94

86 252541943902517875 ROHIT KUMAR 105/ WL 95

69 252540511142171439 SARTHAK 106/ WL 96

101 252542834102704034 KRISHNA KUMAR 107/ WL 97

144 252544821022949095 KHOOSHBOO PAL 108/ WL 98

46 252538581401982057 SAUMYA KUMARI 109/ WL 99

88 252542165622590034 SARSWAT KUMAR 110/ WL 100

114 252543344542766493 LAKSHMI KUMARI 111/ WL 101

56 252539552062202027 NITIN KUMAR 112/ WL 102

3 252535878161739101 ANSH KUMAR 113/ WL 103

98 252542678062633619 RISHABH RAJ 114/ WL 104

132 252544380042883569 TAPASHYA KUMARI PANDEY 115/ WL 105

14 252537164121817922 MD FARHAN ALI 116/ WL 106

84 252541842082489841 SONALI KUMARI 117/ WL 107

63 252540044822099888 AMAN KUMAR 118/ WL 108



61 252540014722097125 SANJNA KUMARI 119/ WL 109

42 252538512261926389 SATWIK 120/ WL 110

92 252542442582615465 ANKUR ADARSH 121/ WL 111

127 252544214782871636 AYUSH KUMAR 122/ WL 112

145 252544867982952615 ANMOL KUMAR SINGH 123/ WL 113

122 252543897302887743 MAHI KUMARI 124/ WL 114

95 252542569862624874 SUDIKSHA KUMARI 125/ WL 115

49 252539094042173831 NAVYA KUMARI 126/ WL 116

76 252540934442247261 VIVEK THAKUR 127/ WL 117

44 252538561441931864 SUPRIYA KUMARI 128/ WL 118

60 252539997882681057 ARPITA KUMARI 129/ WL 119

115 252543469582774532 ADVIK RAAJ 130/ WL 120

71 252540722742189496 SURYANSHU KUMAR 131/ WL 121

87 252541968662523057 RAJVEER 132/ WL 122

34 252538224701907958 AAYAANSH YADAV 133/ WL 123

4 252536142901744691 MANVI KUMARI 134/ WL 124

119 252543670182793752 SHAURYA KUMAR 135/ WL 125

54 252539454762023187 PRINC GUPTA 136/ WL 126

8 252536629221761730 AMBIKA KUMARI 137/ WL 127

149 252545056062967975 RISHU KUMAR SINGH 138/ WL 128

93 252542484502622198 KAVYA SINGH 139/ WL 129

141 252544774702947040 ADITYA RAJ 140/ WL 130

112 252543309302775220 TANISHKA RANI 141/ WL 131

124 252543935382861589 VINIT KUMAR 142/ WL 132

24 252537638701833570 ANSH KUMAR 143/ WL 133

96 252542621782683906 ARJU PARVEEN 144/ WL 134

20 252537445561827364 VIKRANT KUMAR SINGH 145/ WL 135

57 252539756702081053 LAKSHMI KUMARI 146/ WL 136

120 252543875922870154 ANSH KUMAR 147/ WL 137

65 252540217842117607 DEVANSH GUPTA 148/ WL 138

12 252537001801811501 AYUSH KUMAR 149/ WL 139



 

79 252541347762335917 GYANTU KUMAR 150/ WL 140

68 252540465882170061 ADITI KUMARI 151/ WL 141

94 252542536222677237 DIVYANSH KUMAR 152/ WL 142

152 252545173942975651 RADHIKA KUMARI 153/ WL 143



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535386822191979 AYUSH YADAV 1 2 1

2 252539997882681057 ARPITA KUMARI 4 NA 2/ WL 1



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BUXAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: PATNA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536734321768041 VANSH KUMAR 2 NA 1

2 252541888442510717 VIRAT VERMA 2 NA 2/ WL 1

3 252537793841841910 ALISA PARWEN 3 NA 3/ WL 2

4 252536515681758022 ARPIT KUMAR 5 NA 4/ WL 3


